
'2019_02_09 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 151

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123331 KOHLER ALAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

P - G

02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

G - P

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

P - G

03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03908916 ALLOUCHE LUDOVIC (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02509300 FRADE FLAVIO (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

07001022 XISTO JEAN-MICHEL (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05900701 BERTOUX LUCIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02509300 FRADE FLAVIO (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

P - G

02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

P - G

07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

G - P

07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_02_09 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 113

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

07121399 GAUDILLAT ROMAIN (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
07121871 KOUCHAT HEDY (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
  ()

03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908758 MESSELOT DAMIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02119272 NOIROT CHRISTOPHE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100757 RONDEAU OLIVIER (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

P - G

03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906532 LAFONT MICKAËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

05407251 SEER GHISLAIN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02100642 PONTAUD SEBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

02125905 FAUVRE GREGORY (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02122081 GIRAUD SEBASTIEN (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03903773 ZANETTI CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

00110336 FAVRE ARNAUD (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00105096 DEMARCH THIERRY (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

P - G

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03905407 DELIOT GEOFFREY (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907953 RELION CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906532 LAFONT MICKAËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

00110336 FAVRE ARNAUD (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00105096 DEMARCH THIERRY (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




